KASP105 - MULTI POCKET TROUSERS

KASP105 MULTI POCKET TROUSERS

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./©

Waist Width (B)
Inseam (A)
Outseam (A)
Hip Width (C)

LR L LLL LR

COLORS:

Beige . Black

38
20
39
84
103
51

. Dark Grey

40

20

41

84
104
53

KARIBAN

MAIN FEATURES

270 g/m?

100% cotton

Zip and button fastening

2 side pockets

2 zipped piped pockets

2 bellows pockets with tear release flap fastening

2 rear patch pockets with tear release fastening

This product has been specially treated and appears intentionally aged
This manufacturing process results in colour variations between products and makes each
piece unique

Country Of Origin:

Bangladesh
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